
2024-2025 ScheduleMetro Express

Morning Schedule

Afternoon Schedule

Carleton College
Downtown Northfield

St. Olaf College
Mall of America

MSP Airport
Dinkytown

Mall of America
St. Olaf College

Downtown Northfield
Carlton College

Carleton College
Downtown Northfield

St. Olaf College
Mall of America

MSP Airport
Dinkytown

Mall of America
St. Olaf College

Downtown Northfield
Carlton College

FridayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

X
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

X
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

X
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

X
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

X
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

X
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

X
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

X
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM

12:45 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:15 PM

Saturday

Saturday

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM

12:45 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:15 PM

Sunday

Sunday

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM

12:45 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:15 PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday



2024-2025 ScheduleMetro Express

Evening Schedule
Carleton College

Downtown Northfield
St. Olaf College
Mall of America

MSP Airport
Dinkytown

Mall of America
St. Olaf College

Downtown Northfield
Carlton College

FridayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

X
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

X
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

X
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

X
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM

Saturday
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM

Sunday
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM

Late Night Schedule

Carleton College
Downtown Northfield

St. Olaf College
Mall of America

MSP Airport
Dinkytown

Mall of America
St. Olaf College

Downtown Northfield
Carlton College

Friday

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:15 PM

10:25PM

Saturday

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:15 PM

10:25PM

Sunday

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:15 PM

10:25PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
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